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Women / XS / XS e1 g1
Session: E01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jana Jones1752
Christi's

9.300 9.650 9.3509.625 37.925
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Karsyn Hedrick3019
Nova AA - FL

9.300 9.700 9.1509.600 37.750
5T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Alaina Kelly3023
Nova AA - FL

9.700 9.625 9.0009.250 37.575
1 3 6 6T 3 

3 

Eleanor Berks3406
Star Bound - NJ

9.300 9.425 9.2509.550 37.525
5T 4 3 2 4 

4 

Sofia De La Garza3992
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 9.050 9.1259.475 37.250
2 6T 4 5 5 

5 

Auvie Miller4841
Kearney-Hastings

9.000 9.125 8.8009.300 36.225
8 5 5 9 6 

6 

Harper Lawrence2894
MEGA St. Joe

9.500 8.900 9.2258.525 36.150
3 9T 12 3 7 

7 

Emma Waddington3446
Star Bound - NJ

8.900 8.850 9.0009.225 35.975
9 11 7 6T 8 

8 

Clare Riley3431
Star Bound - NJ

8.800 9.050 8.8259.150 35.825
10T 6T 8 8 9 

9 

Johnnielis Ritchie3432
Star Bound - NJ

9.400 8.525 8.5008.850 35.275
4 12 10 11 10 

10 

Reagan Kucharczuk3421
Star Bound - NJ

8.800 8.900 8.6008.725 35.025
10T 9T 11 10 11 

11 

Lilly Ferguson3412
Star Bound - NJ

8.500 9.050 8.4508.975 34.975
12 6T 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e1 g2
Session: E01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ady DeMichael3014
Nova AA - FL

9.500 9.800 9.5509.575 38.425
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kimmy Sieminski3438
Star Bound - NJ

9.800 9.375 9.5009.275 37.950
1 4 8T 2 2 

2 

Madison Oliver4547
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.175 9.2759.425 37.375
2T 7T 2T 3 3 

3 

Logan Dickenson789
Golden City

9.500 9.525 8.9009.275 37.200
2T 2 8T 8 4 

4 

Mila Pla3429
Star Bound - NJ

9.100 9.500 9.0259.425 37.050
8T 3 2T 6T 5 

5 

Brooke Berman4277
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.400 9.175 9.0509.375 37.000
5 7T 5 5 6 

6 

Sophia Melnick3424
Star Bound - NJ

9.200 9.100 9.1259.425 36.850
7 9 2T 4 7 

7 

JayCee Pawelczyk3032
Nova AA - FL

9.300 9.225 8.7008.925 36.150
6 5T 12 10 8 

8 

Kaelyn Konschak3419
Star Bound - NJ

8.900 9.225 8.5009.350 35.975
11T 5T 6 13 9 

9 

Caroline Daniels3411
Star Bound - NJ

8.900 8.550 9.0259.300 35.775
11T 13T 7 6T 10 

10 

Vanessa Santo2185
Golden City

9.100 9.075 8.2008.750 35.125
8* 10 13 14 11T

11T

London Tool4799
Kearney-Hastings

9.100 8.550 8.5258.950 35.125
8* 13T 11 12 11T

11T

Sydney Gottfried112
Crowley's

8.300 8.725 8.5509.150 34.725
14 11 10 11 13 

13 

Elle Fowler4357
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 8.7258.675 34.700
13 12 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS e1 g3
Session: E01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Griglio1749
Christi's

9.400 9.700 9.5009.700 38.300
3T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Mia van der Merwe4293
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.700 9.350 9.3009.775 38.125
1 8 1 3T 2 

2 

Allanah Grothe1750
Christi's

9.200 9.700 9.4009.675 37.975
7 1T 3 2 3 

3 

Sophie Smeltzer1761
Christi's

9.300 9.450 9.3009.650 37.700
5T 3 4 3T 4 

4 

Stazi Van Buren857
Golden City

9.400 9.375 9.2509.300 37.325
3T 7 7 5 5 

5 

Keltie Shapiro846
Golden City

9.600 9.150 9.0509.325 37.125
2 9 5T 8 6 

6 

Emily Velez3445
Star Bound - NJ

9.300 9.425 9.1009.125 36.950
5T 4T 8 7 7 

7 

Olivia Wrehsnig3040
Nova AA - FL

9.000 9.400 9.1509.325 36.875
8T 6 5T 6 8 

8 

Aubrey George918
Southern Starz

9.000 8.725 9.0258.575 35.325
8T 11 13 9 9 

9 

Shelby Rubin1933
Cutting Edge - MI

8.400 8.900 8.7008.950 34.950
12 10 9T 10 10 

10 

Juni Hoskins4280
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.700 9.425 7.9508.725 34.800
10T 4T 11 13 11 

11 

Jalaya Gray3415
Star Bound - NJ

8.700 8.450 8.6008.675 34.425
10T 12 12 11 12 

12 

Emilyn Perkins931
Southern Starz

8.200 8.425 8.3508.950 33.925
13 13 9T 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS e1 g4
Session: E01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Taylor1763
Christi's

9.700 9.600 9.2509.500 38.050
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexa Hainsey4428
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.100 9.550 9.2259.425 37.300
7T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Isabelle Van Vliet4291
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.600 9.575 8.9509.100 37.225
2T 2 9 7 3 

3 

Daphne Martinez4363
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 9.000 9.2759.250 37.125
2T 6 4 1 4 

4 

Emma Cybulski107
Crowley's

9.200 9.350 9.0009.225 36.775
5T 4 5T 6 5 

5 

Myah Timmers130
Crowley's

9.200 9.150 9.0259.375 36.750
5T 5 3 5 6 

6 

Layton Hensel2417
Golden City

9.100 8.925 9.1259.225 36.375
7T 7 5T 4 7 

7 

Peyton Roward3605
Team Lightning

8.900 8.800 8.8009.150 35.650
9 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Charlotte Ciaramitaro204
Cutting Edge - MI

9.400 8.825 8.8008.500 35.525
4 9 14 8T 9 

9 

Renee White3039
Nova AA - FL

8.600 8.900 8.7508.950 35.200
12T 8 12 10 10 

10 

Laine Spahr4007
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.675 8.6509.000 35.125
10 13 11 11T 11 

11 

Emily Buzzelli913
Southern Starz

8.600 8.725 8.6509.125 35.100
12T 12 8 11T 12 

12 

Cori Schank3436
Star Bound - NJ

8.700 8.650 8.5009.025 34.875
11 14 10 13T 13 

13 

Olivia Loughead210
Cutting Edge - MI

8.500 8.750 8.5008.825 34.575
14 11 13 13T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS e1 g5
Session: E01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Swearengin854
Golden City

9.500 9.025 9.0009.250 36.775
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Caylee Stump853
Golden City

9.400 9.275 8.9509.075 36.700
2 1 7 3T 2 

2 

Lilie Powell933
Southern Starz

9.000 9.000 9.0259.050 36.075
9T 4 8T 1 3 

3 

Naviannah Lennemann4898
Kearney-Hastings

9.300 8.675 8.6509.350 35.975
3T 6 1 9 4 

4 

Jayda Johnson1788
Golden City

9.300 9.175 8.8508.500 35.825
3T 2 12 5T 5 

5 

Ellie Swords219
Cutting Edge - MI

9.200 8.525 8.8509.100 35.675
5T 9 6 5T 6T

6T

MacKenzie LaBrake3999
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 8.9509.175 35.675
7T 10T 3T 3T 6T

6T

Emerson Tool4798
Kearney-Hastings

9.000 8.600 8.5509.175 35.325
9T 8 3T 10 8 

8 

Venus Luciano-Lopez2418
Golden City

9.200 8.875 8.4008.825 35.300
5T 5 11 11 9 

9 

Kaylee Teetzel128
Crowley's

9.100 8.200 8.7509.175 35.225
7T 12 3T 7 10 

10 

Lilliana Fowler4358
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 8.7009.025 35.075
11 10T 10 8 11 

11 

Taylor Compton104
Crowley's

8.400 8.650 8.3009.050 34.400
12 7 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e1 g6
Session: E01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Sheldon1760
Christi's

9.600 9.800 9.6009.700 38.700
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tatum Riley-Mullens1539
Cutting Edge - MI

9.400 9.100 9.0508.850 36.400
3 2T 7T 3T 2 

2 

Casandra Calixto915
Southern Starz

9.000 9.100 9.0508.950 36.100
4T 2T 6 3T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Hablitzel4896
Kearney-Hastings

9.000 8.950 8.6009.175 35.725
4T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Karinah Lovett4610
Stars Gymnastics

9.700 7.625 9.1759.100 35.600
1 12 4 2 5 

5 

Katie Vaughn221
Cutting Edge - MI

9.000 8.200 8.7759.225 35.200
4T 10T 2 5 6 

6 

Kayla Buresh102
Crowley's

8.800 8.650 8.3509.075 34.875
7T 7 5 11 7 

7 

Eliana Case103
Crowley's

8.800 8.425 8.5008.775 34.500
7T 9 9 8T 8 

8 

McKinley Tursso160
Crowley's

8.400 8.600 8.5758.625 34.200
9 8 11 7 9 

9 

Austyn Cleveland156
Crowley's

8.300 8.675 8.2258.400 33.600
10 6 12 12 10 

10 

Isabel Zelm134
Crowley's

8.200 8.200 8.5008.650 33.550
11 10T 10 8T 11 

11 

Ava Cybulski106
Crowley's

0.000 8.800 8.4258.850 26.075
12 5 7T 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Christi's S 115.475 28.700 29.200 29.075 28.500
11T 1 1

2 Tumblebees  Jupiter S 113.400 28.700 28.550 28.575 27.575
21T 2 2

3 Cutting Edge - MI S 108.800 28.000 26.825 27.275 26.700
43 3T 3

4 Southern Starz S 108.050 27.000 26.825 27.125 27.100
34 3T 4
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Women / XS / XS e3 g1
Session: E03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

ZeKayla Oakley3388
TGTC

9.400 9.675 9.3509.625 38.050
6 1 2 2 1 

1 

Emorie Smith3389
TGTC

9.550 9.025 9.5759.750 37.900
4 11 1 1 2 

2 

Cynthia Gutierrez1155
Gravity Gymnastics

9.700 9.600 9.0259.200 37.525
2T 2 6 5 3 

3 

Gloria Barthelemy4666
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.475 9.1509.125 37.050
7 3 7 3 4 

4 

Serenity Youmans2183
Gyminators

9.800 9.100 9.0508.800 36.750
1 8T 13 4 5 

5 

Lisa Sevor2178
Gyminators

9.200 9.225 8.6259.425 36.475
8T 4 3 10 6 

6 

Peyton Timmons2179
Gyminators

9.700 8.650 8.7509.325 36.425
2T 13 4 9 7 

7 

Leilani McCraney3387
TGTC

9.500 9.000 8.9008.825 36.225
5 12 12 7 8 

8 

Maggie Woods3395
TGTC

9.100 9.100 8.6009.250 36.050
10T 8T 5 11T 9 

9 

Hadleigh Lee2025
S.E. Elite - GA

9.100 9.100 8.8258.925 35.950
10T 8T 11 8 10 

10 

Kendall Takas4323
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.9259.025 35.750
13T 5T 8T 6 11 

11 

Kinzley Alden-Crosby4249
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 9.125 8.6008.350 34.825
12 7 15 11T 12 

12 

Ivette Lopez5700
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.200 8.5508.450 34.800
13T 5T 14 13 13 

13 

Chloe Defibaugh4810
Apollo   FL

9.200 8.450 8.0009.000 34.650
8T 14 10 15 14 

14 

Mila Chalk3379
TGTC

7.700 8.225 8.1259.025 33.075
15 15 8T 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Meet Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2022 4:33:25 PM

Women / XS / XS e3 g2
Session: E03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhorie Stierwalt2038
S.E. Elite - GA

9.600 9.200 9.3509.425 37.575
1T 6T 2 3 1 

1 

Eden LaBauve424
Excel

9.600 9.750 9.4008.725 37.475
1T 1 12T 1T 2 

2 

Bella Glover2172
Gyminators

9.350 9.250 9.4009.025 37.025
4T 4T 9T 1T 3 

3 

Heather Holloway3384
TGTC

9.000 9.250 9.0259.650 36.925
9T 4T 1 5 4T

4T

Brookston Banks2010
S.E. Elite - GA

9.250 9.425 9.0509.200 36.925
7 2 3 4 4T

4T

Julie Borges4668
Hollywood YMCA

9.550 9.150 8.9009.125 36.725
3 8 4T 7 6 

6 

Isabelle Manchester4262
Boundless Gymnastics

9.350 9.325 8.7009.050 36.425
4T 3 6T 9T 7 

7 

Madyson Nemiroff4829
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.075 9.0009.050 36.325
8 10T 6T 6 8 

8 

Natalie Kostic5762
Apollo   FL

9.300 9.200 8.6508.750 35.900
6 6T 11 11 9 

9 

Baxlee Riggins2032
S.E. Elite - GA

9.000 9.075 8.7009.025 35.800
9T 10T 9T 9T 10 

10 

Ivy Barrus3115
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 8.975 8.5509.125 35.550
11 13 4T 13 11 

11 

Lucy Stille4833
Apollo   FL

8.300 9.125 8.7259.050 35.200
14 9 6T 8 12 

12 

Chloe Brobst2169
Gyminators

8.700 8.950 8.6008.725 34.975
12 14 12T 12 13 

13 

Leilani Feazell4813
Apollo   FL

8.500 9.025 8.1508.425 34.100
13 12 14 15 14 

14 

Joy Birkholz4803
Apollo   FL

8.250 8.575 8.3007.775 32.900
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS e3 g3
Session: E03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Imani Hill3382
TGTC

9.600 9.275 9.2759.550 37.700
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Georgia Stone3649
GBC - NH

9.300 9.475 9.0009.300 37.075
2T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Diana Saavedra4268
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 9.2009.250 36.750
4 9 4 2 3 

3 

Sophie Schaneman2034
S.E. Elite - GA

9.300 8.900 9.1009.225 36.525
2T 11 5 3 4 

4 

Audrey Grace Finn2019
S.E. Elite - GA

9.200 9.200 8.7509.100 36.250
5T 5T 9 9 5 

5 

Rowan Bouchard880
Ozark Mountain

9.200 9.275 8.6009.150 36.225
5T 3T 7 11 6 

6 

Eileen Galloza3127
United Flip Force

8.800 9.350 8.5509.425 36.125
9T 2 2 12T 7 

7 

Alexis Austin2009
S.E. Elite - GA

8.500 9.000 9.0259.200 35.725
12 10 6 4 8T

8T

Makenna Shaw733
Ozark Mountain

8.800 9.200 8.8008.925 35.725
9T 5T 12 8 8T

8T

Kennedy Cook3621
GBC - NH

8.700 9.175 8.8508.950 35.675
11 7T 10T 7 10 

10 

Clair Marshall722
Ozark Mountain

9.200 8.825 8.9008.450 35.375
5T 12 13 6 11 

11 

River Nagy4828
Apollo   FL

8.300 9.175 8.5508.950 34.975
13 7T 10T 12T 12 

12 

Natalie Wilson2181
Gyminators

8.900 8.150 8.6509.125 34.825
8 13 8 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS e3 g4
Session: E03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Roca4674
Hollywood YMCA

9.750 9.550 9.1009.600 38.000
1T 2 1 4 1 

1 

D'Asia Driver4812
Apollo   FL

9.750 9.350 9.3509.300 37.750
1T 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Lyris Francis4255
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 9.625 8.9009.475 37.100
10 1 2 8 3 

3 

Willow Franklin2171
Gyminators

9.750 9.425 9.0508.850 37.075
1T 4T 7 5 4 

4 

Addison Coleman3380
TGTC

9.450 9.350 9.0009.175 36.975
6 6T 5 6 5 

5 

Sophia DiGiorgio4811
Apollo   FL

9.400 9.325 8.8008.950 36.475
7 8 6 9 6 

6 

Kadance Williams2041
S.E. Elite - GA

9.200 9.100 8.7759.325 36.400
9 9 3 10 7 

7 

Micaela Orihuela1165
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.425 8.6008.825 36.200
8 4T 8 11T 8 

8 

Savannah Masline2175
Gyminators

9.000 9.500 8.9508.725 36.175
11 3 9 7 9 

9 

Autumn Ayers3581
TGTC

9.500 8.775 9.1258.650 36.050
4T 11T 11 3 10 

10 

Ashlynn Johnston4818
Apollo   FL

9.500 8.775 9.2508.000 35.525
4T 11T 13 2 11 

11 

Sofia Lambropoulos4893
Apollo   FL

8.900 8.775 8.2508.700 34.625
12 11T 10 13 12 

12 

Everly Brown5907
Apollo   FL

8.700 9.075 8.6008.050 34.425
13 10 12 11T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS e3 g5
Session: E03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Geraldine Martin2887
Gravity Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.2009.425 37.775
1 1T 4 3 1 

1 

Katelyn Souders3138
United Flip Force

9.400 9.500 9.2509.500 37.650
4T 1T 1T 1T 2 

2 

Kora May4263
Boundless Gymnastics

9.600 9.000 9.2509.500 37.350
2T 9 1T 1T 3 

3 

Lexi Neal884
Ozark Mountain

9.300 9.500 9.0509.475 37.325
8T 1T 3 5 4 

4 

Julie Ortega1166
Gravity Gymnastics

9.600 9.150 8.8009.400 36.950
2T 6 5 8 5 

5 

Caroline Bowie3620
GBC - NH

9.400 9.375 9.0009.050 36.825
4T 4 8T 6T 6 

6 

Sydney Balkissoon5638
Nova Davie- FL

9.400 9.125 9.0759.150 36.750
4T 7 7 4 7 

7 

Ainsley Piehler3647
GBC - NH

9.300 9.200 9.0008.875 36.375
8T 5 10 6T 8 

8 

Adrianna Baez5514
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 8.800 8.6509.225 36.075
4T 11 6 10 9 

9 

Mylah Hill5784
Apollo   FL

9.100 9.050 8.7259.050 35.925
11 8 8T 9 10 

10 

Nadia Bunge4806
Apollo   FL

8.000 8.450 8.4008.575 33.425
13 12 11 12 11 

11 

Alyx Ivanovici4817
Apollo   FL

8.900 8.975 7.7507.500 33.125
12 10 13 13 12 

12 

Serena Faustin5642
Nova Davie- FL

9.300 7.500 8.4507.650 32.900
8T 13 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS e3 g6
Session: E03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella Miranda1161
Gravity Gymnastics

9.600 9.650 9.3509.175 37.775
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Anna Middleton3130
United Flip Force

9.400 9.475 9.4259.450 37.750
3T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Layla Rose5870
S.E. Elite - GA

9.350 9.625 9.0509.325 37.350
6 2 2 5 3 

3 

Ryleigh Johnston5646
Nova Davie- FL

9.400 9.150 9.5509.200 37.300
3T 7T 3 1 4 

4 

Norah Nicolas5649
Nova Davie- FL

9.500 9.200 9.1758.750 36.625
2 6 12 4 5 

5 

Alicieyah Williams735
Ozark Mountain

9.400 8.925 9.0009.100 36.425
3T 11 8 6 6 

6 

Kylie Tirado5652
Nova Davie- FL

9.200 9.025 8.9509.125 36.300
8 9 7 7 7 

7 

Sofiarose Kuhlman4819
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.400 8.8259.025 36.150
12 4 9 8 8 

8 

Ava Backus3617
GBC - NH

9.300 9.000 8.6509.150 36.100
7 10 5T 11 9 

9 

Lily Layne882
Ozark Mountain

9.150 9.150 8.7509.000 36.050
9 7T 10 9T 10 

10 

Katilyn Johnston5645
Nova Davie- FL

9.000 8.875 8.7509.150 35.775
11 12 5T 9T 11 

11 

Ava Sykes5522
Apollo   FL

9.100 9.275 8.2508.450 35.075
10 5 13 12 12 

12 

Kayanna Ewen5641
Nova Davie- FL

8.800 8.650 8.1258.975 34.550
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TGTC L 114.175 28.650 28.300 29.025 28.200
12T 1 1

2 Gyminators L 112.800 29.250 28.175 27.875 27.500
41 2 3

3 Boundless Gymnastics L 111.950 28.200 28.150 28.225 27.375
55 3 2

4 Apollo   FL L 111.725 28.650 28.075 27.400 27.600
32T 4 6

5 Nova Davie- FL L 111.075 28.300 27.475 27.500 27.800
24 6 5

6 Ozark Mountain L 110.550 27.900 27.975 27.725 26.950
66 5 4
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gravity Gymnastics S 113.300 28.950 28.750 28.025 27.575
11 1 2

2 United Flip Force S 111.525 27.600 28.325 28.375 27.225
23 2 1

3 GBC - NH S 110.550 28.000 28.050 27.500 27.000
32 3 3
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Women / XS / XS e5 g1
Session: E05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Gil6006
Hollywood YMCA

9.700 9.600 9.0509.575 37.925
1 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Selena Nieves4959
Camden GA

9.200 9.425 9.0509.500 37.175
4T 5 3 7T 2 

2 

Allison English4949
Camden GA

9.100 9.100 9.4009.450 37.050
6T 10T 4 1 3 

3 

Olivia Brown5799
Camden GA

9.400 9.275 9.0509.250 36.975
3 8 8 7T 4 

4 

Eli Gil6007
Hollywood YMCA

9.550 9.525 9.0008.875 36.950
2 3T 14T 12 5 

5 

Eloise Friedman3560
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.375 9.3009.200 36.875
10T 7 9 2 6 

6 

Kenzie Lambert1653
Regal - VT

9.100 9.525 9.0259.050 36.700
6T 3T 11 10T 7 

7 

Adabelle DeSantis3736
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 9.100 9.2259.325 36.450
13T 10T 6 3 8T

8T

Aria Johansen4539
Premier - FL

8.900 9.150 9.1259.275 36.450
12 9 7 6 8T

8T

Jenna Jones530
Premier - FL

8.800 9.050 9.0259.550 36.425
13T 12T 2 10T 10 

10 

Isabel Rincon6011
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 9.550 9.1508.700 36.200
13T 2 16 4T 11 

11 

Amaya Drayton5436
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 9.000 8.7009.425 36.125
10T 14 5 14 12T

12T

Camiyah Keller3161
Bay City

9.200 8.875 9.1508.900 36.125
4T 16 13 4T 12T

12T

Ella-Grace Jones5439
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 9.050 8.9508.975 36.075
6T 12T 12 13 14 

14 

Vanina Delgado5435
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 9.400 8.6258.875 36.000
6T 6 14T 15 15 

15 

Ava Boetjer4471
Airborne

8.100 8.925 7.9509.175 34.150
16 15 10 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g2
Session: E05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briella Cruz3735
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.575 9.4509.575 38.000
4T 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Ava Schanstra560
Premier - FL

9.800 9.025 9.4509.550 37.825
1 9T 4T 3T 2 

2 

Ava Smith4676
Hollywood YMCA

9.600 9.550 9.1509.350 37.650
2 2 7T 9 3 

3 

Amahia Varela3777
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 9.325 9.5759.625 37.525
9 5 1 1 4 

4 

Alyssa Mcgee5811
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.175 9.5009.350 37.425
4T 7T 7T 2 5 

5 

Myah Franklin3154
Bay City

9.550 9.400 9.3009.075 37.325
3 3 12 6T 6 

6 

Yael Idrovo3744
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 9.350 9.3259.400 37.275
6T 4 6 5 7 

7 

Hailey Hirsh5809
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.275 9.3009.550 37.025
10 6 4T 6T 8 

8 

Lilianna Hodges529
Premier - FL

9.200 9.175 8.9009.600 36.875
6T 7T 2 10T 9 

9 

Syrani Vaish2983
Park Avenue

9.200 9.025 8.6509.225 36.100
6T 9T 10 12 10 

10 

Savannah Goff5423
Bay City

8.800 8.325 9.3009.350 35.775
11 12 7T 6T 11 

11 

Brooke Atchison500
Premier - FL

8.600 8.375 8.9009.175 35.050
12 11 11 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g3
Session: E05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Brokaw3557
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.625 9.6509.075 37.550
7T 1 10 1 1 

1 

Jayla Turner5426
Bay City

9.400 9.350 9.2259.550 37.525
4T 3 1 7 2 

2 

Ariyana Holder5810
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.225 9.2009.350 37.275
1T 7 3 8 3 

3 

Maddie McRae3167
Bay City

9.500 9.175 9.2509.325 37.250
1T 8 4T 6 4 

4 

Marin Yoshihara578
Premier - FL

9.500 9.250 9.1009.325 37.175
1T 6 4T 9 5 

5 

Emma Benge4908
Volusia Academy

9.000 9.150 9.4009.325 36.875
10 9 4T 3 6 

6 

Jillian Acosta497
Premier - FL

8.600 9.325 9.3259.475 36.725
13 4 2 5 7 

7 

Emilia Marin536
Premier - FL

8.900 9.500 9.0009.275 36.675
11 2 8 10T 8T

8T

Aniya Williams2987
Park Avenue

9.200 9.050 9.4508.975 36.675
7T 10 11 2 8T

8T

Skye Campbell505
Premier - FL

9.400 8.875 9.0009.300 36.575
4T 11 7 10T 10 

10 

Chloe Schneck1874
Premier - FL

8.700 9.275 9.3758.825 36.175
12 5 12 4 11 

11 

Kyndell Lindsey535
Premier - FL

9.300 8.125 8.9509.150 35.525
6 13 9 12 12 

12 

Mikelle Cartwright5775
Nassau Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 8.2008.800 34.850
9 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g4
Session: E05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Gonzalez5808
Coral Reef - FL

9.800 9.875 9.6009.600 38.875
1 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Maia Jimenez3745
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.825 9.6259.600 38.550
3T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Madalyn Saracino3172
Bay City

9.700 9.525 9.4259.775 38.425
2 4 1 6 3 

3 

Leonor Velasquez5813
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.650 9.4509.650 38.250
3T 3 2 4T 4 

4 

Emily Petersen2964
Park Avenue

9.100 9.450 9.5009.575 37.625
6T 5 5 3 5 

5 

Madison Lambert1654
Regal - VT

8.900 9.200 9.4509.475 37.025
9 8 8 4T 6 

6 

Gabriela Sanchez3171
Bay City

9.100 9.425 8.8509.550 36.925
6T 6 6 10 7 

7 

Madelynn Ferrera2931
Park Avenue

9.200 9.025 9.2009.125 36.550
5 9 9 8 8 

8 

Skylah Jessup3333
Premier - FL

8.800 9.350 9.3009.075 36.525
10T 7 10 7 9 

9 

SaLiyah Criss5697
Airborne

8.800 8.950 8.4509.500 35.700
10T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Bailey Rosiek3572
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.500 8.9259.000 35.525
6T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g5
Session: E05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haidyn Coutts5795
Bay City

9.800 9.450 9.3259.200 37.775
1 3 8T 2T 1 

1 

Ivy Darragh3148
Bay City

9.600 9.750 9.0259.225 37.600
4 1 6T 8 2 

2 

Charlotte Osborne550
Premier - FL

9.400 9.200 9.4009.175 37.175
5T 5 10 1 3 

3 

Eliza Osceola-Thomas2961
Park Avenue

9.700 9.150 8.7759.500 37.125
2T 8 3T 12 4 

4 

Mia Torres570
Premier - FL

8.900 9.500 9.1509.500 37.050
13T 2 3T 6T 5 

5 

Kylie Matkin537
Premier - FL

9.200 8.975 9.2509.600 37.025
7T 9 1 4 6 

6 

Kennedy Charland1629
Regal - VT

8.800 9.350 9.3259.400 36.875
15 4 5 2T 7 

7 

Liana Fernandez517
Premier - FL

9.700 8.275 8.9509.575 36.500
2T 14 2 9 8 

8 

Alena Khadaran2950
Park Avenue

9.000 8.950 9.1509.200 36.300
11T 10 8T 6T 9 

9 

Emily Brawn5432
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 9.175 8.8508.975 36.200
7T 6T 11 10 10 

10 

Carolina Carrigan3144
Bay City

9.400 8.850 9.2258.550 36.025
5T 11 15 5 11 

11 

Dailynne Johnson4475
Airborne

8.900 9.175 8.6008.925 35.600
13T 6T 12 15 12 

12 

Teagan Myhre544
Premier - FL

9.000 8.500 8.7509.225 35.475
11T 12 6T 13 13 

13 

Kailee Hill4474
Airborne

9.100 8.450 8.8008.725 35.075
10 13 14 11 14 

14 

Layla Kinsey5440
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 8.250 8.6758.900 35.025
7T 15 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g6
Session: E05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Barrios3731
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.775 9.6009.750 38.625
6T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Kyra Papariello1666
Regal - VT

9.700 9.750 9.6259.325 38.400
2T 3 10 2 2 

2 

Bianca Cius1630
Regal - VT

9.500 9.650 9.4509.575 38.175
6T 4 3 5 3 

3 

Addison Emmick514
Premier - FL

9.700 9.775 9.1009.425 38.000
2T 1T 8 8T 4 

4 

Gianna Tirone5849
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 9.300 9.7509.375 37.725
9T 7 9 1 5 

5 

Elizabeth Botting1626
Regal - VT

9.800 9.150 9.1009.650 37.700
1 10 2 8T 6 

6 

Aspen Dumont513
Premier - FL

9.700 9.225 9.1759.475 37.575
2T 9 6T 7 7 

7 

Anber Robinson557
Premier - FL

9.200 9.325 9.3009.500 37.325
11 6 4T 6 8 

8 

Zoie Rozental4922
Volusia Academy

9.600 9.250 9.0009.275 37.125
5 8 12 11 9 

9 

Sasha Uribe3776
Coral Reef - FL

8.400 9.475 9.5759.500 36.950
13 5 4T 4 10T

10T

Isabella Holleman5437
Hollywood YMCA

9.500 9.025 8.9509.475 36.950
6T 12 6T 12 10T

10T

Lily Petersen2965
Park Avenue

9.300 9.125 9.0259.100 36.550
9T 11 13 10 12 

12 

Mia Gordon5991
Nassau Gymnastics

9.000 8.225 8.5009.300 35.025
12 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL L 116.275 28.800 29.475 29.025 28.975
15 1 1

2 Regal - VT L 115.150 29.000 28.925 28.700 28.525
23 2 4

3 Premier - FL L 114.975 29.200 28.775 28.775 28.225
31 3 3

4 Bay City L 114.750 29.100 28.725 28.875 28.050
52 4 2

5 Hollywood YMCA L 113.200 28.850 28.675 28.475 27.200
64 5 5

6 Park Avenue L 112.375 28.200 27.725 28.300 28.150
46 6 6
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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2022 9:11 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 109.950 27.300 27.500 27.275 27.875
11 1 1
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